1
2
3
4
5
513-713-0513  • www.bison-america.com  •  e-mail: info@bison-america.com 17
visesvises
bench vises
Code No. Type
S A H L a d h Max. clamping
force Weight
[mm]  [daN] [lbs]
7-231-005 1250-63L 63 120 112 229 63 9 45 1,200 8.8
7-231-010 1250-80L 80 137 137 280 80 11 58 1,800 14.5
7-231-015 1250-100L 100 137 137 282 80 11 58 2,200 16.5
7-231-020 1250-125L 125 156 156 323 100 11 65 2,600 23.1
7-231-025 1250-150L 150 170 182 380 125 13 75 3,400 35.6
7-231-030 1250-175L 175 190 202 434 150 13 90 3,800 50.6
A
S a max
L
h